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The proposed lecture will, first, present the role of the
World Health Organization as the International agency in
charge of health matters within the United Nations system.
Its main responsibility is providing leadership on global
health, including shaping the research agenda, setting
norms, providing evidence—based policy interventions and
technical support to countries; and monitoring and assessing
health trends. Second, the key role of WHO in promoting a
life—course approach to ageing worldwide will be explained
in order to illustrate the mechanism, accomplishments, and
challenges that WHO faces in the promotion of global health.
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Students will have an opportunity to improve English communication, including
discussion of medical topics.
The class will focus on building skills in:
1) Listening
e 2) Pronunciation & speaking
i

3) Medical English vocabulary

4) Understanding English texts
5) Clear written expression

6) Preparation for the TOEFL-ITP

g O - JEA

Class work will consist of:

1) Weekly quizzes

2) Reading & discussion of texts
3) Conversation practice

The content of the class will focus on everyday English in a medical context.
Reading and discussion work will focus on medical topics in the news, issues

RN A of medical ethics and medical vocabulary.
The level of difficulty and choice of material will be chosen on a class-by-class
basis to reflect the capabilities of the students and ensure their progress.
e ForE (Y5 | This class serves as an opportunity to become more confident in using
B - 155 BEF B 15 [English, rather than simply studying it. Students of all levels of ability should
WEEZ L) be able to benefit.
HFlE - 2 ELS |Materials provided by instructor
Attendance: 25%
s . ... |Participation in class discussion: 25%
FRAREEA 715 & M ’ ’

Quizzes: 25%
Final exam: 25%
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April 8, Tue 10:10- 11:10 Introduction
1 April 8, Tue 11:20- 12:20 Listening, Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
April 9, Wed 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
April 15, Tue 10:10- 11:10 Quiz 1
2 April 15, Tue 11:20- 12:20 Listening, Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
April 16, Wed 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
April 22, Tue 10:10- 11:10 Quiz 2
3 April 22, Tue 11:20- 12:20 Listening, Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
April 23, Wed 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
April 29, Tue 10:10- 11:10
4 April 29, Tue 11:20- 12:20 Holiday
April 30, Wed 11:20- 12:20
May 6, Tue 10:10- 11:10
5 May 6, Tue 11:20- 12:20 Holiday
May 7, Wed 11:20- 12:20
May 13, Tue 10:10- 11:10 Quiz 3
6 May 13, Tue 11:20- 12:20 Listening, Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
May 14, Wed 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
May 20, Tue 10:10- 11:10 Quiz 4
7 May 20, Tue 11:20- 12:20 Listening, Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
May 21, Wed 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
May 27, Tue 10:10- 11:10 Quiz 5
8 May 27, Tue 11:20- 12:20 Listening, Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
May 28, Wed 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
June 3, Tue 10:10- 11:10 Quiz 6
9 June 3, Tue 11:20- 12:20 Listening, Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
June 4, Wed 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
June 10, Tue 10:10- 11:10 Quiz 7
10 June 10, Tue 11:20- 12:20 Listening, Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
June 11, Wed 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
11| June 18, Wed 9:30- 12:00 TOEFL-ITP (AT KEEE) Kharbas
June 24, Tue 10:10- 11:10 Quiz 8
12 June 24, Tue 11:20- 12:20 Listening, Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
June 25, Wed 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
July 1, Tue 10:10- 11:10 Quiz 9
13 July 1, Tue 11:20- 12:20 Listening, Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
July 2, Wed 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
July 8, Tue 10:10- 11:10 Listening
14 July 8, Tue 11:20- 12:20 Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
July 9, Wed 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
15| July 16, Wed 11:20- 12:20 Final Exam (35T KEER=E) Kharbas
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Students will have an opportunity to improve English communication, including
discussion of medical topics.

The class will focus on building skills in:

1) Listening

2) Pronunciation & speaking

3) Medical English vocabulary

4) Understanding English texts

5) Clear written expression

g OB - P

Class work will consist of:

1) Weekly quizzes

2) Reading & discussion of texts
3) Conversation practice

A

The content of the class will focus on everyday English in a medical context.
Reading and discussion work will focus on medical topics in the news, issues
of medical ethics and medical vocabulary.

The level of difficulty and choice of material will be chosen on a class-by-class
basis to reflect the capabilities of the students and ensure their progress.

JBAE EDIEE (Wi
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This class serves as an opportunity to become more confident in using
English, rather than simply studying it. Students of all levels of ability should

WELEET) be able to benefit.
HEE - &2EEL |Materials provided by instructor
Attendance: 25%
AT 5 b e Participation in class discussion: 25%
ME A 755

Quizzes: 25%
Final exam: 25%
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October 7, Tue 10:10- 11:10 Listening
1 October8, Wed 10:10- 11:10 Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
October8, Wed 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
October 14, Tue 10:10- 11:10 Quiz 1
2 | October 15, Wed | 10:10- 11:10 Listening, Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
Octoberl5, Wed | 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
October21, Tue 10:10- 11:10 Quiz 2
3| October22, Wed 10:10- 11:10 Listening, Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
October22, Wed | 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
October 28, Tue 10:10- 11:10 Quiz 3
4| October 29, Wed | 10:10-11:10 Listening, Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
October 29, Wed | 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
November4, Tue 10:10- 11:10 Quiz 4
5 INovember5, Wed 10:10- 11:10 Listening, Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
November5, Wed 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
Novemberll, Tue 10:10- 11:10 Quiz 5
6 [Novemberl2, Wed | 10:10- 11:10 Listening, Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
Novemberl2, Wed | 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
November 18, Tue | 10:10-11:10 Quiz 6
7 INovember 19, Wed | 10:10- 11:10 Listening, Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
November 19, Wed | 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
November 25, Tue | 10:10- 11:10 Quiz 7
8 INovember 26, Wed | 10:10- 11:10 Listening, Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
November 26, Wed | 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
December 2, Tue 10:10- 11:10 Quiz 8
9 |December 3, Wed 10:10- 11:10 Listening, Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
December 3, Wed 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
December 9, Tue 10:10- 11:10 Quiz 9
10|December 10, Wed | 10:10- 11:10 Listening, Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
December 10, Wed | 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
December 16, Tue | 10:10-11:10 Quiz 10
11|{December 17, Wed | 10:10- 11:10 Listening, Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
December 17, Wed | 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
January 6, Tue 10:10- 11:10 Quiz 11
12|January 7, Wed 10:10- 11:10 Listening, Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
January7, Wed 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
January 13, Tue 10:10- 11:10 Quiz 12
13|January 14, Wed 10:10- 11:10 Listening, Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
January 14, Wed 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
January 20, Tue 10:10- 11:10 Listening
14|January 21, Wed 10:10- 11:10 Reading/ Text analysis Kharbas
January 21, Wed 11:20- 12:20 Discussion
15|January 28, Wed 11:20~12:20 Final Exam ($&FT: KERE) Kharbas
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